
棟 階 試験室 志願者数

1 1 1001 R ～ 1075 Z 75

1 2 1076 Y ～ 1150 M 75

1 3 1151 K ～ 1206 R 56

1 4 1207 M ～ 1281 R 75

2 1 1282 M ～ 1356 K 75

2 2 1357 H ～ 1431 Z 75

2 3 1432 Y ～ 1506 X 75

2 8 1507 U ～ 1581 X 75

3 1 1582 U ～ 1656 R 75

3 2 1657 M ～ 1731 B 75

3 3 1732 A ～ 1806 Z 75

3 4 1807 Y ～ 1881 Z 75

3 5 1882 Y ～ 1956 X 75

3 6 1957 U ～ 2031 U 75

3 8 2032 R ～ 2106 M 75

M-1 2107 K ～ 2168 C 62

M-2 2169 B ～ 2230 C 62

M-4 2231 B ～ 2292 Z 62

M-21 2293 Y ～ 2355 B 63

M-22 2356 A ～ 2418 H 63

M-23 2419 C ～ 2480 X 62

M-24 2481 U ～ 2542 A 62

経405 2543 Z ～ 2543 Z 1

経410 2544 Y ～ 2546 U 3

Ｍ棟

１階

２階

経済棟 ４階
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